
Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : ANU  DEEPTHI Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : 

Address : SKANDA

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 19.0 23.0 88.0 16.0

Hindi 24.0 21.0 86.0 13.0

English 21.0 18.0 82.0 17.0

MATHEMATICS 22.0 20.0 80.0 12.0

Computer 22.0 18.0 100.0 16.0

Reading&Writing Skills 23.0 20.0 84.0 16.0

Grand Total 131.0 / 150.0 120.0 / 150.0 520.0 / 600.0 90.0 / 150.0

Percentage 87.0% 80.0% 87.0% 60.0%

Grade A2 A2 A2 B2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0

CGPA 9.2 8.5 9.0 6.5

Section Rank 7th 25th 23th 26th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : JASMIN P Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : GIYAZ BASJA P

Address : CHENNIPAD

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 24.0 24.0 98.0 23.0

Hindi 24.0 25.0 90.0 21.0

English 24.0 24.0 98.0 23.0

MATHEMATICS 24.0 24.0 97.0 20.0

Computer 25.0 24.0 100.0 20.0

Reading&Writing Skills 8.0 24.0 92.0 20.0

Grand Total 129.0 / 150.0 145.0 / 150.0 575.0 / 600.0 127.0 / 150.0

Percentage 86.0% 97.0% 96.0% 84.7%

Grade A2 A1 A1 A2

Grade Point 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

CGPA 8.8 10.0 9.8 8.8

Section Rank 9th 1st 7th 18th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : G SHIVANI Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : G MADDILETY

Address : PULLUR

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 23.0 23.0 99.0 23.0

Hindi 25.0 23.0 94.0 19.0

English 23.0 23.0 97.0 24.0

MATHEMATICS 24.0 24.0 98.0 23.0

Computer 21.0 23.0 100.0 22.0

Reading&Writing Skills 8.0 23.0 96.0 22.0

Grand Total 124.0 / 150.0 139.0 / 150.0 584.0 / 600.0 133.0 / 150.0

Percentage 83.0% 93.0% 97.0% 88.7%

Grade A2 A1 A1 A2

Grade Point 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

CGPA 8.7 10.0 10.0 9.3

Section Rank 14th 11th 2nd 9th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : B PAVAN KUMAR Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name :  . MAHESWAR REDDY

Address : X ROADS

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 24.0 25.0 99.0 24.0

Hindi 24.0 25.0 96.0 17.0

English 25.0 24.0 98.0 24.0

MATHEMATICS 24.0 23.0 98.0 24.0

Computer 25.0 20.0 100.0 22.0

Reading&Writing Skills 24.0 23.0 94.0 24.0

Grand Total 146.0 / 150.0 140.0 / 150.0 585.0 / 600.0 135.0 / 150.0

Percentage 97.0% 93.0% 98.0% 90.0%

Grade A1 A1 A1 A1

Grade Point 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

CGPA 10.0 9.7 10.0 9.3

Section Rank 1st 8th 1st 7th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : SANKALA VIHAS Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : SANKALA VENKATESWARLU

Address : PULLUR

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 24.0 25.0 98.0 24.0

Hindi 24.0 23.0 88.0 12.0

English 24.0 8.0 96.0 24.0

MATHEMATICS 24.0 24.0 99.0 24.0

Computer 25.0 20.0 90.0 22.0

Reading&Writing Skills 24.0 24.0 80.0 24.0

Grand Total 145.0 / 150.0 124.0 / 150.0 551.0 / 600.0 130.0 / 150.0

Percentage 97.0% 83.0% 92.0% 86.7%

Grade A1 A2 A1 A2

Grade Point 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0

CGPA 10.0 8.5 9.3 9.0

Section Rank 2nd 23th 19th 14th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : SHAIK AFIYA SANA Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : SHAIK SHAIKSHAVALI

Address : LINGANVAI

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 24.0 24.0 99.0 24.0

Hindi 25.0 24.0 88.0 14.0

English 24.0 24.0 97.0 23.0

MATHEMATICS 24.0 24.0 99.0 25.0

Computer 25.0 22.0 100.0 23.0

Reading&Writing Skills 8.0 23.0 96.0 24.0

Grand Total 130.0 / 150.0 141.0 / 150.0 579.0 / 600.0 133.0 / 150.0

Percentage 87.0% 94.0% 96.0% 88.7%

Grade A2 A1 A1 A2

Grade Point 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

CGPA 8.8 9.8 9.8 9.3

Section Rank 8th 6th 5th 9th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : BOYA REMANTH NAIDU Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : B VISHNUMURTHY NAIDU

Address : SULATHANAPURAM

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 20.0 24.0 90.0 22.0

Hindi 22.0 20.0 88.0 14.0

English 20.0 15.0 92.0 22.0

MATHEMATICS 20.0 19.0 97.0 24.0

Computer 22.0 20.0 100.0 22.0

Reading&Writing Skills 22.0 18.0 90.0 22.0

Grand Total 126.0 / 150.0 116.0 / 150.0 557.0 / 600.0 126.0 / 150.0

Percentage 84.0% 77.0% 93.0% 84.0%

Grade A2 B1 A1 A2

Grade Point 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0

CGPA 8.5 8.0 9.5 8.7

Section Rank 10th 26th 16th 21th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : P RESHMA Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : P MAHABOOB BASHA

Address : SINGAVARAM

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 8.0 24.0 99.0 24.0

Hindi 8.0 20.0 94.0 19.0

English 8.0 23.0 97.0 24.0

MATHEMATICS 8.0 24.0 97.0 24.0

Computer 8.0 23.0 99.0 23.0

Reading&Writing Skills 8.0 24.0 96.0 24.0

Grand Total 48.0 / 150.0 138.0 / 150.0 582.0 / 600.0 138.0 / 150.0

Percentage 32.0% 92.0% 97.0% 92.0%

Grade D1 A1 A1 A1

Grade Point 4.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

CGPA 3.0 9.7 10.0 9.7

Section Rank 22th 13th 3rd 4th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : K LASYA PRIYA Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : K VENKATESH

Address : BORAVELLI 

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 24.0 23.0 99.0 23.0

Hindi 23.0 24.0 90.0 12.0

English 23.0 23.0 98.0 24.0

MATHEMATICS 24.0 23.0 99.0 24.0

Computer 24.0 18.0 82.0 23.0

Reading&Writing Skills 8.0 24.0 96.0 24.0

Grand Total 126.0 / 150.0 135.0 / 150.0 564.0 / 600.0 130.0 / 150.0

Percentage 84.0% 90.0% 94.0% 86.7%

Grade A2 A1 A1 A2

Grade Point 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

CGPA 8.8 9.7 9.7 9.2

Section Rank 10th 19th 12th 14th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : E JASWITHA Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : BHANU PRAKSH GOUD E

Address : ALAMPUR X ROADS

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 24.0 25.0 96.0 0.0

Hindi 24.0 23.0 88.0 14.0

English 24.0 23.0 84.0 23.0

MATHEMATICS 24.0 25.0 86.0 21.0

Computer 23.0 19.0 90.0 22.0

Reading&Writing Skills 24.0 22.0 88.0 20.0

Grand Total 143.0 / 150.0 137.0 / 150.0 532.0 / 600.0 100.0 / 150.0

Percentage 95.0% 91.0% 89.0% 66.7%

Grade A1 A1 A2 B2

Grade Point 10.0 10.0 9.0 7.0

CGPA 10.0 9.5 9.2 7.5

Section Rank 4th 17th 22th 24th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : B BHAVITHA Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : RAMANAIDU B

Address : POTULAPAD

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 24.0 24.0 99.0 23.0

Hindi 23.0 21.0 86.0 21.0

English 24.0 24.0 97.0 24.0

MATHEMATICS 23.0 24.0 99.0 24.0

Computer 25.0 25.0 88.0 22.0

Reading&Writing Skills 24.0 23.0 94.0 22.0

Grand Total 143.0 / 150.0 141.0 / 150.0 563.0 / 600.0 136.0 / 150.0

Percentage 95.0% 94.0% 94.0% 90.7%

Grade A1 A1 A1 A1

Grade Point 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

CGPA 10.0 9.8 9.7 9.5

Section Rank 4th 6th 14th 5th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : J  AANOK Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : KRANTHI J

Address : UNDAVELLI 

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 23.0 24.0 98.0 22.0

Hindi 25.0 25.0 86.0 13.0

English 24.0 23.0 95.0 23.0

MATHEMATICS 22.0 23.0 94.0 20.0

Computer 25.0 17.0 90.0 22.0

Reading&Writing Skills 24.0 23.0 94.0 22.0

Grand Total 143.0 / 150.0 135.0 / 150.0 557.0 / 600.0 122.0 / 150.0

Percentage 95.0% 90.0% 93.0% 81.3%

Grade A1 A1 A1 A2

Grade Point 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

CGPA 9.8 9.5 9.7 8.5

Section Rank 4th 19th 16th 23th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : B LEELADHAR Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : B MADHU

Address : BASWAPURAM

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 23.0 25.0 96.0 24.0

Hindi 24.0 24.0 82.0 22.0

English 23.0 23.0 96.0 22.0

MATHEMATICS 22.0 24.0 98.0 23.0

Computer 19.0 18.0 96.0 24.0

Reading&Writing Skills 8.0 24.0 96.0 24.0

Grand Total 119.0 / 150.0 138.0 / 150.0 564.0 / 600.0 139.0 / 150.0

Percentage 79.0% 92.0% 94.0% 92.7%

Grade B1 A1 A1 A1

Grade Point 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

CGPA 8.3 9.7 9.8 9.7

Section Rank 16th 13th 12th 3rd

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : BOYA NARENDHAR NAIDU Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : BOYA MADDILETY

Address : ITIKYALAPAD

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 24.0 25.0 94.0 23.0

Hindi 25.0 24.0 92.0 14.0

English 24.0 24.0 96.0 22.0

MATHEMATICS 8.0 24.0 98.0 24.0

Computer 25.0 23.0 100.0 22.0

Reading&Writing Skills 8.0 24.0 88.0 22.0

Grand Total 114.0 / 150.0 144.0 / 150.0 568.0 / 600.0 127.0 / 150.0

Percentage 76.0% 96.0% 95.0% 84.7%

Grade B1 A1 A1 A2

Grade Point 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

CGPA 7.7 10.0 9.8 8.8

Section Rank 18th 3rd 11th 18th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : B REVANTH Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : B RAMESH

Address :  ITIKYALAPAD

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 24.0 25.0 99.0 24.0

Hindi 25.0 25.0 94.0 18.0

English 23.0 22.0 80.0 23.0

MATHEMATICS 20.0 25.0 91.0 24.0

Computer 25.0 24.0 90.0 22.0

Reading&Writing Skills 8.0 24.0 84.0 22.0

Grand Total 125.0 / 150.0 145.0 / 150.0 538.0 / 600.0 133.0 / 150.0

Percentage 83.0% 97.0% 90.0% 88.7%

Grade A2 A1 A2 A2

Grade Point 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0

CGPA 8.5 9.8 9.3 9.3

Section Rank 12th 1st 21th 9th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : SHAIK RIZWAN Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : MADHU B

Address : PRAGATHI NAGAR

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 8.0 8.0 0.0 0.0

Hindi 8.0 8.0 0.0 0.0

English 8.0 8.0 0.0 0.0

MATHEMATICS 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Computer 8.0 8.0 0.0 0.0

Reading&Writing Skills 8.0 8.0 0.0 0.0

Grand Total 48.0 / 150.0 40.0 / 150.0 0.0 / 600.0 0.0 / 150.0

Percentage 32.0% 27.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Grade D1 D2 E D2

Grade Point 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

CGPA 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

Section Rank 22th 28th 26th 29th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name :  CHAKALI  BHANU PRAKASH Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : RAVINDRA BABU C

Address : KALUGOTLA

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 24.0 24.0 99.0 24.0

Hindi 24.0 22.0 90.0 13.0

English 24.0 24.0 98.0 24.0

MATHEMATICS 25.0 25.0 97.0 24.0

Computer 23.0 21.0 100.0 23.0

Reading&Writing Skills 24.0 24.0 96.0 23.0

Grand Total 144.0 / 150.0 140.0 / 150.0 580.0 / 600.0 131.0 / 150.0

Percentage 96.0% 93.0% 97.0% 87.3%

Grade A1 A1 A1 A2

Grade Point 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

CGPA 10.0 9.7 9.8 9.3

Section Rank 3rd 8th 4th 13th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : SRINIVASULU B Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : B MADHU

Address : X ROADS

Subject FA-I (Non-Lead) FA-II (Non-Lead)
SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU - - 0.0 0.0

Hindi - - 0.0 0.0

English - - 0.0 0.0

MATHEMATICS - - 0.0 0.0

Computer - - 0.0 0.0

Reading&Writing Skills - - 0.0 0.0

Grand Total - - 0.0 / 600.0 0.0 / 150.0

Percentage - - 0.0% 0.0%

Grade - - E D2

Grade Point - - 3.0 3.0

CGPA NaN NaN 3.0 3.0

Section Rank 31th 31th 26th 29th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : BOYA  BHANU PRAKASH Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : SURI BABU BOYA

Address : SINGAVARAM

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 22.0 23.0 96.0 16.0

Hindi 22.0 22.0 88.0 14.0

English 8.0 20.0 82.0 20.0

MATHEMATICS 19.0 23.0 90.0 14.0

Computer 23.0 17.0 100.0 20.0

Reading&Writing Skills 23.0 20.0 84.0 16.0

Grand Total 117.0 / 150.0 125.0 / 150.0 540.0 / 600.0 100.0 / 150.0

Percentage 78.0% 83.0% 90.0% 66.7%

Grade B1 A2 A2 B2

Grade Point 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0

CGPA 8.2 8.7 9.3 7.0

Section Rank 17th 22th 20th 24th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name :  B GOURI SHANKAR Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : PRABHAKAR .

Address : ITIKYALAPAD

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 24.0 24.0 99.0 23.0

Hindi 23.0 23.0 96.0 17.0

English 8.0 23.0 97.0 24.0

MATHEMATICS 21.0 24.0 98.0 24.0

Computer 25.0 20.0 90.0 23.0

Reading&Writing Skills 24.0 24.0 96.0 24.0

Grand Total 125.0 / 150.0 138.0 / 150.0 576.0 / 600.0 135.0 / 150.0

Percentage 83.0% 92.0% 96.0% 90.0%

Grade A2 A1 A1 A1

Grade Point 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

CGPA 8.7 9.7 9.8 9.5

Section Rank 12th 13th 6th 7th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : BHANU PRAKASH KURUVA Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : SWAMULU K

Address : BUKKAPURAM

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 23.0 24.0 0.0 0.0

Hindi 24.0 23.0 0.0 0.0

English 8.0 16.0 0.0 0.0

MATHEMATICS 24.0 23.0 0.0 0.0

Computer 22.0 17.0 0.0 0.0

Reading&Writing Skills 23.0 20.0 0.0 0.0

Grand Total 124.0 / 150.0 123.0 / 150.0 0.0 / 600.0 0.0 / 150.0

Percentage 83.0% 82.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Grade A2 A2 E D2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 3.0 3.0

CGPA 8.7 8.7 3.0 3.0

Section Rank 14th 24th 26th 29th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : MINIPAGU  MANASA Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : RAGHAVENDRA M

Address : LINGANVAI

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 8.0 25.0 99.0 24.0

Hindi 8.0 24.0 98.0 22.0

English 8.0 25.0 98.0 24.0

MATHEMATICS 8.0 25.0 99.0 24.0

Computer 20.0 21.0 0.0 23.0

Reading&Writing Skills 8.0 24.0 96.0 24.0

Grand Total 60.0 / 150.0 144.0 / 150.0 490.0 / 600.0 141.0 / 150.0

Percentage 40.0% 96.0% 82.0% 94.0%

Grade C2 A1 A2 A1

Grade Point 5.0 10.0 9.0 10.0

CGPA 3.8 9.8 8.8 9.8

Section Rank 21th 3rd 24th 1st

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : T MURALI Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : T PARUSHARAMUDU

Address : KALUGOTLA

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 8.0 23.0 89.0 23.0

Hindi 24.0 23.0 86.0 14.0

English 8.0 23.0 97.0 21.0

MATHEMATICS 22.0 20.0 97.0 23.0

Computer 8.0 19.0 100.0 22.0

Reading&Writing Skills 8.0 20.0 92.0 22.0

Grand Total 78.0 / 150.0 128.0 / 150.0 561.0 / 600.0 125.0 / 150.0

Percentage 52.0% 85.0% 94.0% 83.3%

Grade C1 A2 A1 A2

Grade Point 6.0 9.0 10.0 9.0

CGPA 5.2 9.0 9.7 8.8

Section Rank 20th 21th 15th 22th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : BOYA HARSHAVARDHAN Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : BOYA NARASIMHA

Address : BAIRAPURAM

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 8.0 24.0 98.0 24.0

Hindi 24.0 24.0 94.0 13.0

English 8.0 21.0 97.0 24.0

MATHEMATICS 23.0 24.0 99.0 23.0

Computer 8.0 25.0 88.0 22.0

Reading&Writing Skills 8.0 22.0 94.0 24.0

Grand Total 79.0 / 150.0 140.0 / 150.0 570.0 / 600.0 130.0 / 150.0

Percentage 53.0% 93.0% 95.0% 86.7%

Grade C1 A1 A1 A2

Grade Point 6.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

CGPA 5.3 9.7 9.8 9.2

Section Rank 19th 8th 10th 14th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : . KAVYA Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : . .

Address : X ROADS

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 8.0 25.0 0.0 24.0

Hindi 8.0 25.0 98.0 22.0

English 8.0 23.0 98.0 24.0

MATHEMATICS 8.0 23.0 0.0 23.0

Computer 8.0 22.0 90.0 23.0

Reading&Writing Skills 8.0 24.0 96.0 24.0

Grand Total 48.0 / 150.0 142.0 / 150.0 382.0 / 600.0 140.0 / 150.0

Percentage 32.0% 95.0% 64.0% 93.3%

Grade D1 A1 B2 A1

Grade Point 4.0 10.0 7.0 10.0

CGPA 3.0 9.8 7.5 9.8

Section Rank 22th 5th 25th 2nd

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : D SANJU AKARSHANA Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : .D SEKHAR .

Address : ALAMPUR

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 8.0 23.0 99.0 24.0

Hindi 8.0 24.0 88.0 15.0

English 8.0 22.0 95.0 24.0

MATHEMATICS 8.0 25.0 98.0 23.0

Computer 8.0 22.0 100.0 23.0

Reading&Writing Skills 8.0 23.0 94.0 24.0

Grand Total 48.0 / 150.0 139.0 / 150.0 574.0 / 600.0 133.0 / 150.0

Percentage 32.0% 93.0% 96.0% 88.7%

Grade D1 A1 A1 A2

Grade Point 4.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

CGPA 3.0 9.7 9.8 9.3

Section Rank 22th 11th 9th 9th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : BOYA JASHWANTH Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : B RAJU

Address : LINGANVAI

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 8.0 24.0 94.0 23.0

Hindi 8.0 24.0 98.0 20.0

English 8.0 23.0 98.0 23.0

MATHEMATICS 8.0 24.0 99.0 24.0

Computer 8.0 19.0 90.0 23.0

Reading&Writing Skills 8.0 24.0 96.0 23.0

Grand Total 48.0 / 150.0 138.0 / 150.0 575.0 / 600.0 136.0 / 150.0

Percentage 32.0% 92.0% 96.0% 90.7%

Grade D1 A1 A1 A1

Grade Point 4.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

CGPA 3.0 9.7 9.8 9.7

Section Rank 22th 13th 7th 5th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : P V MANOJ KUM AR REDDY Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : V RAVINDER REDDY

Address : GONDIMALLA

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 8.0 24.0 98.0 22.0

Hindi 8.0 22.0 88.0 11.0

English 8.0 23.0 97.0 24.0

MATHEMATICS 8.0 23.0 98.0 24.0

Computer 8.0 23.0 82.0 23.0

Reading&Writing Skills 8.0 22.0 94.0 24.0

Grand Total 48.0 / 150.0 137.0 / 150.0 557.0 / 600.0 128.0 / 150.0

Percentage 32.0% 91.0% 93.0% 85.3%

Grade D1 A1 A1 A2

Grade Point 4.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

CGPA 3.0 9.7 9.7 9.0

Section Rank 22th 17th 16th 17th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : A MADDILETY Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : . .

Address : X ROADS

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 8.0 8.0 0.0 0.0

Hindi 8.0 8.0 0.0 0.0

English 8.0 8.0 0.0 0.0

MATHEMATICS 8.0 0.0 0.0 24.0

Computer 8.0 8.0 0.0 0.0

Reading&Writing Skills 8.0 8.0 0.0 0.0

Grand Total 48.0 / 150.0 40.0 / 150.0 0.0 / 600.0 24.0 / 150.0

Percentage 32.0% 27.0% 0.0% 16.0%

Grade D1 D2 E D2

Grade Point 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

CGPA 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.2

Section Rank 22th 28th 26th 27th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : SRINIVAS . Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : MADHU A

Address : SKANDA

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 8.0 17.0 0.0 0.0

Hindi 8.0 20.0 0.0 0.0

English 8.0 20.0 0.0 0.0

MATHEMATICS 8.0 18.0 0.0 24.0

Computer 8.0 22.0 0.0 0.0

Reading&Writing Skills 8.0 18.0 0.0 0.0

Grand Total 48.0 / 150.0 115.0 / 150.0 0.0 / 600.0 24.0 / 150.0

Percentage 32.0% 77.0% 0.0% 16.0%

Grade D1 B1 E D2

Grade Point 4.0 8.0 3.0 3.0

CGPA 3.0 8.0 3.0 4.2

Section Rank 22th 27th 26th 27th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : SYED NADIMULLA HUSSAIN Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : IRUS  BASHA KHADRI

Address : PRAKRUTHI NAGAR

Subject
FA-I (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

FA-II (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU 8.0 8.0 0.0 0.0

Hindi 8.0 8.0 0.0 0.0

English 8.0 8.0 0.0 0.0

MATHEMATICS 8.0 - 0.0 0.0

Computer 8.0 8.0 0.0 0.0

Reading&Writing Skills 8.0 8.0 0.0 0.0

Grand Total 48.0 / 150.0 40.0 / 150.0 0.0 / 600.0 0.0 / 150.0

Percentage 32.0% 27.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Grade D1 D2 E D2

Grade Point 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

CGPA 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

Section Rank 22th 28th 26th 29th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : GAGAN BOYA Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : MAHESH BOYA

Address : GOKULAPAD

Subject FA-I (Non-Lead) FA-II (Non-Lead)
SA-I(NON-LEAD) 

(Max - 100.0)

FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU - - 0.0 0.0

Hindi - - 0.0 0.0

English - - 0.0 0.0

MATHEMATICS - - 0.0 0.0

Computer - - 0.0 0.0

Reading&Writing Skills - - 0.0 0.0

Grand Total - - 0.0 / 600.0 0.0 / 150.0

Percentage - - 0.0% 0.0%

Grade - - E D2

Grade Point - - 3.0 3.0

CGPA NaN NaN 3.0 3.0

Section Rank 31th 31th 26th 29th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV (Non-Lead)	

Student Name : tharun b Class : CLASS- I C

Father Name : thimmappa b

Address : pullur

Subject FA-I (Non-Lead) FA-II (Non-Lead) SA-I(NON-LEAD)
FA-IV (Non-Lead) 

(Max - 25.0)

TELUGU - - - 22.0

Hindi - - - 15.0

English - - - 23.0

MATHEMATICS - - - 23.0

Computer - - - 22.0

Reading&Writing Skills - - - 22.0

Grand Total - - - 127.0 / 150.0

Percentage - - - 84.7%

Grade - - - A2

Grade Point - - - 9.0

CGPA NaN NaN NaN 8.8

Section Rank 31th 31th 26th 18th

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 25 = A1 : >= 22.5, A2 : >= 20.5, B1 : >= 17.5, B2 : >= 15.5, C1 : >= 12.5, C2 : >= 10.5, D1 : >= 8.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0


